© 0o ~NO O WNPRE

W W WWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNMNNNNNRPERPRPREPERPEPEPRPRPRERR
O© 0O NOO UL, WNPFPOOONOUOUPAAWNPEPOOONO OGRWDNDLEDO

Katarzyna
Patrycja
Anna
Maltgorzata
Magdalena
Magdalena
Diana
Marta
Kasia
Paulina
Ewa
Martyna
Dobrochna
Katrzyna
Alina
Monika
Natalia
Katarzyna
Agnieszka
Marta
Marta
Karolina
Wiktoria
Angelika
Julia
Dorota
Zaneta
Magda
Patrycja
Eugenia
Maja
Paulina
Kamila
Jadwiga
Olga
Anna

Kola
Agnieszka
Agata
Joanna
Kaja
Agata
Joanna
Sonia
Daria
Ewelina
Justyna
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Segiet
Zastawska
Zieba

Grela

Latka

Zator
Gogotowicz
Gotba
Klecun

Mas
Lesiewicz
Dzieciotowska
Rajkowska
Stepihska
Olszewska
Lipinska
Piechota
Beker
Chelstowska
Maziarz
Janik
Putkowska
Motyl
Kwiecien
Zaborska
Napierata
Pawliszyn
Macug
Piasecka
Wasiliczenko
Konaszynska
Nowicka
Chmielinska
Andryszek
Piskorz
Biernacik
Gorecka
Lewkowicz
Gabrys
Swiderska
Czerniak
Ciesielska
Baldys

Gach
Hajduga
Charmuszko
Hetnar
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ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Géra
ZSO Nr 5 Wroctaw
LO Il Wroctaw

LO VI Wroctaw

LO Il Wroctaw

Il LO Jelenia Géra
LO Xl Wroctaw
ZSO Nr 5 Wroctaw
LO Xl Wroctaw
LO XII Wroctaw
LO VII Wroctaw
ZSO Nr 5 Wroctaw
LO IX Wroctaw
ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Géra
Il LO Dzierzoniéw
LO VII Wroctaw
LO Il Wroctaw

LO VII Wroctaw
LO VIII Wroctaw
LO IX Wroctaw

LO VII Wroctaw
ZS Nr 22 Wroctaw
ZS Nr 22 Wroctaw
LO VIII Wroctaw
LO XVII Wroctaw
LO XI Wroctaw

ZS Nr 22 Wroctaw
LO IV Wroclaw

I LO Legnica

Il LO Jelenia Géra
LO XIV Wroctaw

| LO Legnica

ZSO0O Nr 1 Jelenia Géra
LO XIV Wroctaw
LO XVII Wroctaw
LO XVII Wroctaw
LO IV Wroctaw

LO XI Wroctaw

LO XI Wroctaw
ZSO Nr 5 Wroctaw
I LO Jelenia Géra
LO VI Wroctaw
ZS0 Jawor

| LO Ktodzko
Spoteczne LO Kiodzko
ZS0 Jawor

| LO Ktodzko

dns

dns
dns
dsq
dns

24,94
27,34
26,64
25,88
27,29
27,53
29,53
27,89
26,42
28,78
28,28
29,32
29,01
27,98
28,88
29,76
29,54
29,71
29,75
31,21
30,10
31,35
28,78
30,62
35,36
29,08
31,03
36,33
34,42
31,46
35,36
33,13
32,05
38,62
39,07
40,16
35,42
41,00
49,84
27,83
45,91

78,85

26,19 00:51,13
26,44 00:53,78
27,32 00:53,96
28,98 00:54,86
28,01 00:55,30
27,88 00:55,41
26,36 00:55,89
28,39 00:56,28
29,87 00:56,29
27,79 00:56,57
28,51 00:56,79
27,78 00:57,10
28,24 00:57,25
29,55 00:57,53
29,38 00:58,26
28,56 00:58,32
29,35 00:58,89
30,00 00:59,71
30,18 00:59,93
29,19 01:00,40
30,99 01:01,09
30,41 01:01,76
33,49 01:02,27
32,60 01:03,22
30,72 01:06,08
37,05 01:06,13
35,82 01:06,85
31,24 01:07,57
34,92 01:09,34
38,44 01:09,90
34,72 01:10,08
37,16 01:10,29
40,42 01:12,47
34,09 01:12,71
34,71 01:13,78
34,91 01:15,07
42,60 01:18,02
41,58 01:22,58
39,84 01:29,68
dsq 00:27,83
dsq 00:45,91
51,67 00:51,67
dns 01:18,85
dns 00:00,00
dns 00:00,00
dns 00:00,00
dns 00:00,00
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Ewelina
Dominika
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WYNIKI DRUZYNOWE
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Gulij Spoteczne LO Ktodzko dns dns 00:00,00
Brzeznicka LO VIIl Wroctaw dsq dsq 00:00,00
ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Géra 51,13 57,53 108,66
LO Il Wroctaw 53,96 55,3 109,26
ZSO Nr 5 Wroctaw 53,78 56,28 110,06
LO Xl Wroctaw 55,89 56,29 112,18
LO VII Wroctaw 56,79 58,32 115,11
LO IX Wroctaw 57,25 60,4 117,65
LO VIII Wroctaw 59,93 63,22 123,15
ZS Nr 22 Wroctaw 61,76 62,27 124,03
I LO Jelenia Géra 55,41 69,9 125,31
| LO Legnica 69,34 70,29 139,63
LO XVII Wroctaw 66,08 73,78 139,86
LO XIV Wroctaw 70,08 72,71 142,79
LO IV Wroctaw 67,57 78,02 145,59
LO Xl Wroctaw 66,13 82,58 148,71
LO VI Wroctaw 54,86 54,86
Il LO Dzierzoniéw 58,26 58,26
ZS0 Jawor
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